Little Vermillion River River
Rt. 52 to Peru

IL Rt. 52** 0 0.75

E. 5th Road/ 4 half dams 0.75 0.35
1.1 3

N 35th Street 4.1 3.6

N 33rd Rd 7.7 2.2
N3179th Rd 9.9 2

Rt. 80 Intersect** 11.9 0.6

Civic Road** 125 1.5

14 0.6

14.6 1.2

Rt. 6 15.8 0.5

Rockwell St. 16.3 0.2

River End into lllinois 16.5 2.8
Rt. 251 Peru* 19.3 0

KEY

BOLD are Islands

* is parking

** has parking over .5 Ml
away




